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Alastair Livingston 41 50 91 14 77 -9 839A

Alyric  Merriott 51 52 103 0 103 -1 1041A

Andrew Shaw 50 52 102 27 75 -2 937C

Andy Doran 62 53 115 0 115 9 935A

Axel Hertzke 36 44 80 10 70 1 -8 733A

Bill Lloyd 50 46 96 21 75 7 4 935C

Chad Hinzman 47 48 95 17 78 -1 733B

Geoff Thwaites 41 49 90 19 71 8 -8 733B

Graham Parsonage 47 47 94 11 83 14 0 833A

James Ross 42 47 89 18 71 -5 1032B

Jan Vistisen 51 49 100 0 100 2 1033A

Jari Antikainen 58 52 110 21 89 6 1131B

Jens Roestel 14A

Lis Wymer 48 51 99 20 79 -3 934B

Marc De Rouw 0

Matthew Cherrett 61 56 117 19 98 5 939B

Michael Mueller 53 48 101 27 74 15 5 1036C

Mikko Heinonen 46 46 92 15 77 0 833B

Oliver Fritz 58 59 117 0 117 -1 1037A

Ric Wymer 48 47 95 20 75 15 1 737B

Richard Mau 40 37 77 7 70 17 3 530A

Ryan MacDonald 50 57 107 0 107 -7 949A

Simon Oxley 39 39 78 11 67 61 0 729A

Tan Chee Hua 47 51 98 24 74 163 -4 836C

Tony Cowan 45 50 95 0 95 -5 835A


